RESULTADO

n FEMININO
CORPO DE BOMBEIROS
Col. Nome Nro. Faixa Col. Geral Tempo
1 MARIA IVONEIDA MATOS MORAIS 343 F.GERAL NEO NUTRI/ SIRIUS 34 34:58.0 34:53.8
2 SANDRA MARIA ALEXANDRE DA SILVA 376 F.GERAL 38 35:29.1 35:26.8
3 MARIA SILVA DE LIMA 347 F.GERAL 60 38:16.2 38:14.0
4 DEBORA VIEIRA DA SILVA 239 F.GERAL TIVEX 73 39:45.3 39:43.0
5 VERA LUCIA DA SILVA 191 F.GERAL CEUC 78 39:58.5 39:46.5
6 MARIA GILVANIA ALVES SANTIAGO 340 F.GERAL 83 40:09.2 40:01.7
7 TATIANA VIDAS GOMES 134 F.GERAL SOBEF 99 41:01.1 40:56.0
8 MARIA DA CONCEICAO DE MENEZES NERY 233 F.GERAL SOBEF 113 41:51.4 41:48.3
9 MARIA BARBOSA DE LIMA 204 F.GERAL DIAS MACEDO 124 42:53.3 42:48.2
10  LUCILIA MARIA DE MELO OLIVEIRA 322 F.GERAL 172 45:33.0 45:13.9
11 CLAUDIA MARIA DA SILVA 271 F.GERAL 175 45:39.6 45:26.4
12 SUEDNA ALMEIDA RODIGUES 242 F.GERAL UNICORCE 185 45:57.6 45:26.6
13  MARIA MANEIA DE OLIVEIRA CARLOS 199 F.GERAL CORREIOS 204 46:53.3 46:05.9
14  ADRIANA IBIAPINA SERAFIM 251 F.GERAL 219 47:37.5 47:29.1
15 LORENA APOLIANA JARDIM DE SOUZA 246 F.GERAL ZERO KM 222 47:44.5 47:17.1
16 MARIA VANDERLI SANTIAGO DA SILVA 349 F.GERAL 246 49:15.0 49:08.8
17 TEREZINHA DE JESUS ALVES DAMESCENO 379 F.GERAL 252 49:34.2 49:34.2
18 WENDELL BARBOSA DA COSTA 392 F.GERAL 262 50:01.6 48:34.3
19 ROSINEIDE PEREIRA ALVES DE PAULA 372 F.GERAL 263 50:02.6 49:39.2
20 NATALIA RODRIGUES PESSOA 166 F.GERAL ACAV 264 50:03.4 49:53.3
21  CELIA OLIVEIRA DA SILVA 240 F.GERAL UNICORCE 265 50:04.3 49:45.8
22  ELIZABETH MARIA TORRES AMORIM 154 F.GERAL ACADEMIA PROGRESSO 283 50:55.0 50:11.0
23  ANGELA MARINA MAIA DE FREITAS 216 F.GERAL LIMOEIRO DO NORTE 296 51:14.2 51:00.0
24  RAFAELA CRISTINA BATISTA DA ROSA 227 F.GERAL RACE ASSESSORIA 297 51:16.5 50:24.1
25 FATIMA REGINA TORRES AMORIM 155 F.GERAL ACADEMIA PROGRESSO 320 52:23.2 51:37.8
26 MARA EULALIA DE OLIVEIRA DAVID 198 F.GERAL CORREIOS 321 52:24.0 51:35.0
27  MARIA LUCIMAR SOUSA GOMES 194 F.GERAL COELCE 334 52:59.0 52:42.5
28 NEUZIANE ANUNCIACAS DO NASCIMENTO 159 F.GERAL ACADEMIA PROGRESSO 339 53:11.0 52:23.9
29  JULIANA MARIA ADEODATO RAMOS 307 F.GERAL 340 53:14.3 52:03.0
30 VANESSAGOMESDOST 168 F.GERAL ACAV 344 53:22.1 52:50.1
31 SANDRA PEREIRA DE ALMEIDA 377 F.GERAL 345 53:22.5 53:07.4
32 ROSE RUBIA LUCIO QUEIROZ 250 F.GERAL ZERO KM 349 53:43.4 53:07.1
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CORPO DE BOMBEIROS
MARLUCIA MARIA HOLANDA DA SILVA
RAQUEL DA ROCHA
IRACI AMORA DE MENEZES
MARIA ELIANE DA COSTA
ANGELA CRISTINA DE OLIVEIRA
ALDERICE NOGUEIRA DA SILVA
JOELIA BARBOSA DA SILVA
JANAINA FREIRE CASTELO BRANCO DA SILVA
ANAIR CANDIDA DE SOUSA
RAIMUNDA UCHOA LESSA
KEULLY SALES QUEIROZ
ZILMA MENDES DE LIMA
PRICILENE DE FREITAS NASCIMENTO
MARIA HELENA LIMA BARROSO RIBEIRO
SANDRA HELENA GIRAO
FRANCISCA ANDREA BRAGA LEAL
ESPIRITO SANTO TELMA CORDEIRO
SUELY DE CASTRO SILVA
JULIA PEREIRA DA SILVA
LANESE MEDEIROS DE FIGUEIREDO
VANDA ALVES ROCHA
MARIA AMERICA BARROSO LIMA
TAIANA BARROSO LEITAS
VERONICA SIQUEIRA FERREIRA MARQUES
KAROLE DE PAULA MACHADO
MARINEUZA LIMOEIRO PINHEIRO
JAQUELINE CHAVES MOREIRA
EDIVANIA MENESES DE AS
MARCIA MARQUES MOREIRA
RARISSA SALES FERNANDO
CARIMEM MARIA LOPES SILVA
MARIA MADALENA REIS
ANA LETICE OLIVEIRA BEZERRA
IVONISE GOMES MOTA
ROSANIR MARIA DE FREITAS LIMA

352
362
222
157
262
200
305
303
260
361
230
394
160
241
375
212
211
243
196
206
387
156
161
390
311
205
304
128
326
314
267
158
259
164
370

F.GERAL
F.GERAL
F.GERAL
F.GERAL
F.GERAL
F.GERAL
F.GERAL
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F.GERAL
F.GERAL
F.GERAL
F.GERAL
F.GERAL
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F.GERAL
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F.GERAL
F.GERAL
F.GERAL
F.GERAL
F.GERAL
F.GERAL
F.GERAL
F.GERAL
F.GERAL
F.GERAL
F.GERAL
F.GERAL
F.GERAL
F.GERAL
F.GERAL
F.GERAL
F.GERAL
F.GERAL

MERCADINHO MARINES
ACADEMIA PROGRESSO

COUROFINO

SINDARFCE

ACADEMIA PROGRESSO
UNICORCE

INDINOVA

INDINOVA

UNICORCE

CONTABILIDADE CAMPEA

FART LEK

ACADEMIA PROGRESSO

ACADEMIA PROGRESSO

EDUCACAO

AERODROMO

ACADEMIA PROGRESSO

ACAV

350
353
363
367
369
373
380
383
387
404
406
410
413
414
417
423
424
431
434
435
437
438
447
449
451
453
456
457
458
464
467
476
478
480
487

53:43.5
53:44.4
54:22.2
54:36.4
54:37.5
54:51.5
55:04.6
55:11.2
55:20.0
56:24.3
56:28.0
56:44.1
57:03.4
57:04.3
57:11.0
57:36.5
57:37.1
57:48.3
57:51.4
57:52.5
57:56.3
58:04.2
59:07.0
59:12.2
59:18.3
59:26.0
59:32.0
59:35.4
59:36.0
59:54.4
1:00:13.1
1:00:54.4
1:00:56.4
1:00:59.5
1:01:47.4

RESULTADO
FEMININO

53:17.0
53:35.2
54:19.0
53:53.4
53:22.1
53:51.4
54:19.5
55:05.8
55:16.0
56:16.8
55:20.5
55:47.6
56:19.9
56:46.2
56:57.0
57:17.5
57:19.0
57:33.9
57:11.2
56:59.2
57:07.8
57:21.0
58:22.5
58:50.8
58:03.3
58:05.7
59:07.9
58:13.4
59:10.9
59:20.2
59:22.1
1:00:11.3
1:00:23.3
1:00:12.4
1:01:38.2
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'CORPO DE BOMBEIROS

IEDA ALVES ROCHA
MARIA BARBOSA VIEIRA
MARIA DA GLORIA DOS SANTOS SILVA
VALQUIRIA MOREIRA CRUZ
MARIA DA PENHA GOMES
LUCIA DE FATIMA DE SOUSA
BRUNA MORAIS DE OLIVEIRA
FRANCISCA CRYS BATISTA CARNEIRO
ANTONIA MARA DOS SANTOS ARAUJO
VANUSA ARRUDA COSTA DA SILVA
KILVIA FELY ALVES CHAVES DE SOUSA
VALESKA DA SILVA
THAIS PAIVA DE OLIVEIRA
LUCIMAR DIAS DO NASCIMENTO
KELLEN APARECIDA DE LIMA PAYSAN MARTINS
CLHORIS MARIA GONCALVES BARBOSA
KALINY KELLY LIMA DA SILVA
NUBIA MELO
FLAVIENE MELO BARBOSA
IRANILDA DE SOUSA MOTA
MAGNA LEILANE DA SILVA
FRANCIVALDA CARNEIRO MAGALHAES
JULIANA DE SOUSA SILVA
REGINA LUCIA CARNEIRO BARBOSA
MARIA MARGARETH BARROSO DE PAULA
HENNA ROBERTA QUINTO
MARIA LUCIMAR SILVA OLIVEIRA

234
ELZIANE DOS SANTOS
CARLIANE DE ARAUJO SILVA MATOS
RENATA MARIA DE OLIVEIRA F. LUCAS
RITA DE CASSIA DE OLIVEIRA QUEIROZ
ROSIMEIRE GASPAR DA SILVA
FRANCISCA HELENA DE LIMA VIANA
LUCIANE ARAUJO COSTA

298
329
331
167
332
318
207
287
170
388
197
386
380
323

273
309
249
285
182
231
291
306
367
208
296
237
234
279
269
209
368
371
289
319

F.GERAL
F.GERAL
F.GERAL
F.GERAL
F.GERAL
F.GERAL
F.GERAL
F.GERAL
F.GERAL
F.GERAL
F.GERAL
F.GERAL
F.GERAL
F.GERAL
F.GERAL
F.GERAL
F.GERAL
F.GERAL
F.GERAL
F.GERAL
F.GERAL
F.GERAL
F.GERAL
F.GERAL
F.GERAL
F.GERAL
F.GERAL
F.GERAL
F.GERAL
F.GERAL
F.GERAL
F.GERAL
F.GERAL
F.GERAL
F.GERAL

ACAV

GMF

ADM - CE

CORREIOS

PQRMNT/10

ZERO KM

AMIGOS DA NAT
SINDARFCE

GMF

TAMBEM
SOBEF

GMF

490
492
498
509
515
529
531
532
534
537
538
539
545
546
559
566
568
572
576
577
579
581
582
584
585
586
590
591
595
596
597
599
600
601
602

1:01:51.5
1:01:56.3
1:02:36.2
1:03:07.1
1:03:26.4
1:04:41.4
1:04:44.4
1:05:03.1
1:05:16.4
1:05:22.1
1:05:25.0
1:05:25.3
1:06:20.4
1:06:41.1
1:08:52.5
1:09:25.5
1:09:31.4
1:09:45.5
1:09:57.2
1:09:58.6
1:10:53.2
1:10:56.0
1:10:57.4
1:11:19.5
1:11:20.1
1:11:38.3
1:12:56.2
1:12:57.0
1:13:46.1
1:13:47.4
1:13:52.2
1:14:08.0
1:14:19.0
1:14:21.3
1:14:22.5

RESULTADO
FEMININO

1:01:00.9
1:01:49.8
1:02:08.1
1:02:20.0
1:03:03.4
1:04:34.0
1:04:01.2
1:04:23.9
1:05:16.4
1:04:32.8
1:04:37.0
1:04:40.3
1:05:25.9
1:06:17.8
1:07:15.4
1:08:40.0
1:09:22.3
1:09:27.2
1:09:31.8
1:08:51.6
1:10:20.0
1:10:46.0
1:09:38.1
1:10:50.0
1:10:36.0
1:10:22.7
1:12:23.1
1:12:23.4
1:13:25.6
1:13:16.2
1:13:08.8
1:13:07.9
1:13:20.9
1:13:16.1
1:13:30.1
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'CORPO DE BOMBEIROS

MEIRILANE GASPAR DA SILVA
ALESSANDRA VASCONCELOS

MAILA RODRIGUES DE SENA

ISABEL CRISTIANA AUGUSTO SILVEIRA
PATRICIA HELEN SILVA E SILVA
ANTONIA WILDIANA VIANA CORREIA
IRENE PAIVA DE OLIVEIRA

MARIA NILDES ALVES DE MOURA
KARINE GADELHA DE ANDRADE
MARIA VALDA GADELHA DE ANDRADE
SUZANE MARIA ALVES DE CASTRO
MANUELLE REBOUCAS DE OLIVEIRA
FLAVIA RUSSO RANGEL DA SILVA
MARIA EURACY DE SOUZA VINHAS
EDNA LUCIA DA SILVA

MARIA MARLENE QUERINO SILVA
MARIA SUZETE BARBOSA VIEIRA
CAMILA SOARES MOREIRA

ANA PAULA PINHEIRO DE MATOS
VIVIANE COSTA OLIVEIRA

CLAUDIA SALES RODRIGUES

LILIAN OLIVEIRA DA SILVA

REBECA SUIANE BRANDAO

LICIA RAFAELA MONTEIRO DE CARVALHO
GYSELLE AGOSTINHO ROLIM ARRUDA
MARIA ANGELA DA SILVA

DANIELE DA SILVA RODRIGUES
TEREZA APARECIDA LOPES PEREIRA
MARIA LIDUINA DA ROCHA LIMA

ELIS REGINA VASCONCELOS FARIAS ARAGAO
ANILDA LAURENTINO DIAS

MARIA RONGELA SOUSA DA SILVA

354
252
324
300
359
266
299
345
310
238
219
325
24
338
201
1075
348
236
235
203
272
316
169
315
294
327
171

27
275
263
202

F.GERAL
F.GERAL
F.GERAL
F.GERAL
F.GERAL
F.GERAL
F.GERAL
F.GERAL
F.GERAL
F.GERAL
F.GERAL
F.GERAL
F.GERAL
F.GERAL
F.GERAL
F.GERAL
F.GERAL
F.GERAL
F.GERAL
F.GERAL
F.GERAL
F.GERAL
F.GERAL
F.GERAL
F.GERAL
F.GERAL
F.GERAL
F.GERAL
F.GERAL
F.GERAL
F.GERAL
F.GERAL

TERCEIRA IDADE
MADESTRAL

BASE AEREA

COUROFINO

SOZINHO NUNCA MAIS

SOZINHO NUNCA MAIS
COUROFINO

ADM - CE
BASE AEREA
BASE AEREA

COUROFINO

603
604
605
607
608
609
611
612
613
615
618
620
621
623
624
625
627
628
629
630
631
635
637
638
639
640
643
644
645
647
648
649

1:14:28.5
1:14:30.4
1:14:31.1
1:14:37.2
1:14:37.2
1:14:50.0
1:15:00.2
1:16:05.1
1:16:32.1
1:16:33.4
1:17:13.3
1:19:12.3
1:19:13.5
1:20:35.1
1:20:35.5
1:22:42.4
1:26:07.1
1:26:52.3
1:26:52.5
1:27:17.5
1:28:00.6
1:28:39.5
1:29:27.5
1:29:30.1
1:29:30.2
1:29:30.5
1:30:18.6
1:30:25.5
1:30:25.5
1:30:56.0
1:30:56.3
1:31:24.4

RESULTADO
FEMININO

1:13:30.1
1:14:09.9
1:14:09.8
1:13:57.2
1:13:57.7
1:14:23.5
1:13:47.2
1:14:58.9
1:16:00.1
1:16:01.9
1:16:51.3
1:18:49.7
1:17:45.5
1:19:11.9
1:19:22.0
1:22:35.9
1:26:00.1
1:26:34.8
1:26:34.0
1:26:04.3
1:26:38.0
1:28:12.2
1:28:57.2
1:29:01.9
1:29:00.1
1:29:24.4
1:30:18.6
1:29:00.4
1:28:59.0
1:29:40.5
1:29:41.2
1:30:10.4



